MOB DROP: SI-CAILLTE GARRAN

MOB

Rhoiwyn's Necklace

Missing Tapestry

The Tree Maidens

Arbordon
Arbordon Abductor
Botonid Tuber
Cormag

Fomorian Bonic
Fomorian Bruid
Fomorian Geddon
Fomorian Militar
Fomorian Radden
Fomorian Radiac
Fomorian Radicant
Fomorian Tremulare
Fomorian Xexen
Forest Grazer Calf

Greater Angler
Green Strangler

Hungry Shriller

Livello

49

35

48

24 -28
33 -36
29 - 31
0-50
29 - 32
30 - 30
29 - 32
21-24
30-33
21-23
21-24
29 -34
21-25
0-2
33-34
18 - 21
11-13

Natura

Quest

Quest

Quest

Umanoide
Mostro
Pianta
Mostro

Umanoide

Umanoide

Umanoide

Umanoide

Umanoide
Umanoide
Umanoide
Umanoide
Animale
Rettile
Pianta

Mostro

Drop conosciuti

Belt of Braided Ivy
Belt of Leaves

Fern Leaf Belt

Knotted Vine Belt

Rhoiwyn's Necklace

Tree Bark Belt

Twisted Root Belt

Lilerbad's Beads of Musical Might

Lilerbad's Beads of Nurturing Growth

Lilerbad's Beads of Thought

Canzone del Silenzio

Canzone del Bardo

Canzone della Lama

Canzone della Luna

Canzone della Ricrescita

tipo

Cintura
Cintura
Cintura
Cintura
Collana
Cintura
Cintura
Collana
Collana
Collana
Gioiello
Gioiello
Gioiello
Gioiello

Gioiello

liv. min

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
35
35
35
48
48
48
48
48

Bonus

ArmiG+4, PF+15, Energia+6, Freddo6%
Ricresc.+4, Potere+6, Perf.6%

Luce+4, Potere+6, Perf.6%

Duale+4, PF+15, Impatto6%, Mater.8%
PF+30, Corp10%, Taglio10%

Scudo+3, Parata+4, Energia+6, Mater6%
Lame+4, PF+15, Freddo8%, Spirit6%
Carisma+3, Cost+4, Forza+7, Musica+2
Nutrim+1, Ricresc.+1, Cost.+7

Dext+7, Int+9, Potere+2

Duale+3, Silenzio+3, Dext+7, Freddo6%
Car.+7, Emp.+3, Musica+4, Impatto6%
Lame+4, Forza+7, Dext.+6, Caldo6%
Mana+4, Int+4, Potere+4, Impatto6%
Ricresc.+4, Empat.+4, Potere+4, Perf.6%

Qualita Note

100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,25 3car. Cura
100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,20
100,100,20
100,100,20
100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,25
100,100,25
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MOB DROP: SI-CAILLTE GARRAN

MOB

Lesser Anglator
Lesser Sylvanshade
Lunger

Mantid Dissembler
Mantid Exterminator
Mantid Peruser
Mantid Priest
Mantid Rebel
Mantid Stalker
Mantid Surveyer
Mantid Warlock
Nosy Cniogcrag

Poisonous Sylvanshade

Pollen Spore

Rabid Bugbear
Rapacious Shriller

River Gobbler
Skimmer

Sporite

Trampler
Voracious Shriller

Livello
19 - 22
0-1

0-1

39 - 42
40 - 44
38 -39
40 - 42
35-39
37 -39
35-39
48 - 48
10 -12
25-28
28 - 32
33 -36
28 - 31
21-25
35-39
0-13
30-34
19-23

Natura
Rettile
Umanoide
Rettile
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Insetto
Umanoide
Pianta
Mostro
Mostro
Reptile
Mostro
Mostro
Mostro

Mostro

Colpo

Drop conosciuti

tipo

liv. min

Bonus

Qualita

Note




